MetroParks

i

of Butler County, OH

FAIRFIELD

PARKS

CAPRA Accredited

Join MetroParks of Butler County and the City of Fairfield
for some exciting programming at Fairfield Parks!

LET’S GO HIKING SERIES
Free & Open to the Public
10:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

1/18/20

2/15/20

3/21/20

4/18/20

5/16/20

6/20/20

7/18/20

8/15/20

9/19/20

10/17/20

11/21/20

12/19/20

513.867.5835 | YourMetroParks.net

Winter Tree ID
Harbin Park

Track, Scats & Signs
Harbin Park
Scavenger Hunt
Huffman Park

Wild About Spring
Wildflowers

Harbin Park

Spring Birding Hike
Harbin Park
Creeking

Creekside Park
Summer Flora
Harbin Park
Incredible Insects
Huffman Park
Autumn Birding Hike
Harbin Park

Wild About Fall
Wildflowers
Huffman Park
Healthy Hikers
Waterworks Park
Migrate, Hibernate or
Tolerate

Harbin Park

PRE-SMARTIES &
SMARTIES

Programming for
City of Fairfield Registered
Preschool Students Only

2/4/20 Fossil Fun
4/7/20

ERRLY IR A |
s i, B

Animal Games

|

1

NATURE PROGRAMMING
Free & Open to the Public

2/8/20

4/11/20

5/9/20

6/13/20

7/11/20

8/29/20

9/6/20

10/23/20

Owl Prowl Hike *
Harbin Park

6:00 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Animal Games
Huffman Park

3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
3 R's - Reduce, Reuse,
Recycle *

Village Green Park
1:00 p.m. - 2:30 p.m.
Summer Night Hike *
Harbin Park

9:00 p.m. - 10:30 p.m.
Water Fun Day *
Village Green Park
2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Creatures of the Past *
Point Pleasant Park
10:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.
Amazing Animals
Village Green Park
2:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Autumn Night Hike *
Harbin Park

7:00 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.

Registration is requested for the Let's Go Hiking Series
and some Nature Programming. Call 513.867.5348 to save your spot!
* Registration is required for these programs.

513.867.5348 | Fairfield-city.org| City of Fairfield






