

Join MetroParks of Butler County and the City of Fairfield for some exciting programming at Fairfield Parks!

CAPRA Accredited

LET'S GO HIKING SERIES

Free & Open to the Public 10:30 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

1/18/20	Winter Tree ID Harbin Park
2/15/20	Track, Scats & Signs Harbin Park
3/21/20	Scavenger Hunt Huffman Park
4/18/20	Wild About Spring Wildflowers Harbin Park
5/16/20	Spring Birding Hike Harbin Park
6/20/20	Creeking Creekside Park
7/18/20	Summer Flora Harbin Park
8/15/20	Incredible Insects Huffman Park
9/19/20	Autumn Birding Hike Harbin Park
10/17/20	Wild About Fall Wildflowers Huffman Park
11/21/20	Healthy Hikers Waterworks Park
12/19/20	Migrate, Hibernate or Tolerate

PRE-SMARTIES & SMARTIES

Programming for City of Fairfield Registered **Preschool Students Only**

2/4/20 Fossil Fun 4/7/20 **Animal Games**



NATURE PROGRAMMING

Free & Open to the Public	
2/8/20	Owl Prowl Hike *
	Harbin Park
	6:00 p.m 7:30 p.m.
4/11/20	Animal Games
	Huffman Park
	3:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.
5/9/20	3 R's – Reduce, Reuse,
	Recycle *
	Village Green Park
	1:00 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.
6/13/20	Summer Night Hike *
	Harbin Park
	9:00 p.m. – 10:30 p.m.
7/11/20	Water Fun Day *
	Village Green Park
	2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
8/29/20	Creatures of the Past *
	Point Pleasant Park
	10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.
9/6/20	Amazing Animals
	Village Green Park
	2:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.
10/23/20	Autumn Night Hike *
	Harbin Park

Registration is requested for the Let's Go Hiking Series and some Nature Programming. Call 513.867.5348 to save your spot! * Registration is required for these programs.



7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.



Harbin Park